
Gurukula Kangri (Deemed to be University), Haridwar
(Deemed to be University u/s 3 of UGC Act 1956)

ADMISSION INFORMATION(M.Sc. Chemistry, Female), SESSION 2024-2025

Subject: Admission to …M.Sc. Chemistry, KGCH, for Session 2024-2025.

All candidates enlisted below, should deposit Rs.1100/- as counselling fee (non-refundable) before counselling for which a
separate link will be sent on 12/7/24 to you on your mobile phone number (as provided in your application form). Failing this, you
will not be considered for admission. Depositing the counselling fee does not entitle a candidate to admission. For counselling you
are required to report online/offline on …13/07/2024….. between …10:00 am ..to …12:00 noon…. in the concerned department
of Chemistry, Kanya Gurukul Campus, of G.K.(DU), Haridwar for counselling with the following documents:

1. Attested copies of High School Certificate or equivalent examination
2. Attested copies of High School Marksheet or equivalent examination
3. Attested copies of Intermediate (10+2) Marksheet or equivalent examination
4. Attested copies of Mark sheets of all the years of graduation
5. Character Certificate ( Original Copy)
6. Migration Certificate ( Original Copy)
7. Attested copies of Reservation Category Certificate (OBC reservation category certificate must be in the Central Govt.

format)
8. Four Passport size photographs
9. Original copy of all the above Certificates / Documents/ Mark sheets ( for verification)

In case you fail to turn up on 13th July/,2024 between 10:00 a.m. to 12:00 a.m. your claim for admission will be forfeited.

You are required to pay Rs. …1100/-….. as Counseling/ Processing fee (non refundable) through the link which will be sent to
you separately through sms on the mobile number mentioned by you.

You will have to submit the admission fee of Rs. ..31450/+ 500/ = 31950/-… immediately after confirmation of your admission
during counselling, Another link will also be sent to you on your mobile number for the final fee submission.

Merit List for M.Sc., Chemistry(Female)
Subject : M.Sc. Chemistry

Category : OPEN – ALL (FEMALE)

Reg. No Name Category Father’s Name Rank

247709030 Rekha Kumari GEN Mr. Ramsumer Rajbhar 1

247709059
Divyanshi
Kashyap OBC Shiv Kumar Kashyap 2

247709035 Khushi SC Bittu Pintu Kumar 3

247709051 Prachi Chauhan GEN Shiv Kumar 4

249709211 Sana OBC Moh. Israr 5

247709184 Upasana GEN Savindra Singh Rana 6

247709180 Sadaf OBC Mr. AFTAB ALAM 7

247713148 Aryatra Rai GEN Abhay Rai 8

247709209 Sanskriti Mishra GEN Rahul Mishra 9

7709183 Jhalak SC Raj Kumar 10

249709176 Shikha Mishra GEN Jitendra Mishra 11

247709117 Ayushi Tyagi GEN Mukesh Kumar Tyagi 12

247709168 Nishu OBC Rajendra Singh 13



247709207 Mansi Sangwan GEN Sunil Sangwan 14

249709218 Ayushi Saini OBC Amit K. Saini 15

247709188 Srishti Arya GEN Ajay Arya 16

247709208 Manu Nayak OBC Fauj Singh 17

247709171 Tanu Saini OBC Mange Ram 18

249709172 Tanya Chaudhary GEN Sachin Kumar 19

247709193 Aarti SC Rishipal 20

249709195 Himanshi SC Ashok Kumar 21

247709152 Tanvi Sharma GEN Narendra Sharma 22

247709096 Bushra Salmani OBC Mohd Afjaal 23

247713150 Aanchal Sharma GEN Vimal Prashad Sharma 24

247709192 Anishka Saini OBC Sandeep Saini 25

247709205 Rashi OBC Dayaram Prajapati 26

247709058 Anshika OBC Sunil Kumar 27

247709156 Aayushi OBC Amit Choudhary 28

247709204 Nikki Saini OBC Pawan Kumar 29

247709187 Alisha V. John GEN Vinay John 30

247709178 Ritika Dhiman OBC Hariom Dhiman 31

247709198 Anshika Tyagi GEN Sunil Tyagi 32

247709157 Priya OBC Ramesh Chand 33

249709196 Vandana Shekhar SC Shyam Lal Shekhar 34

247709191 Bhumika SC Anil Kumar 35

247709202 Kesar OBC Jai Kiran 36

247709119 *Princy Sharma GEN Vikas Sharma 37

247709167 *Rupinder Kaur SC Prem Singh 38

*Subject to rectification as per verification of document

Students with incomplete documents

S.No. Reg.No Name Category Father’s Name
1 247709206 Isha Saini OBC Sunil Saini
2 247709154 Kashish SC Mahesh Kumar



GURUKUL KANGRI (DEEMED TO BE UNIVERSITY), HARIDWAR
MERIT LIST

Subject : M.Sc. Chemistry
Category : SC – (FEMALE)

Reg.No Name Category Father’s Name Rank
247709035 Khushi SC Bittu Pintu Kumar 1
247709183 Jhalak SC Raj Kumar 2
247709193 Aarti SC Rishipal 4
249709195 Himanshi SC Ashok Kumar 5
249709196 Vandana Shekhar SC Shyam Lal Shekhar 6
247709191 Bhumika SC Anil Kumar 7
247709167 *Rupinder Kaur SC Prem Singh 8

*Subject to rectification as per verification of documents

Subject : M.Sc. Chemistry
Category : OBC – (FEMALE)

Reg.No Name Category Father’s Name Rank
24770909 Divyanshi Kashyap OBC Shiv K. Kashyap 1
249709211 Sana OBC Moh. Israr 2
247709180 Sadaf OBC Aftab Alam 3
247709168 Nishu OBC Rajendra Singh 4
249709218 Ayushi Saini OBC Amit K. Saini 5
247709208 Manu Nayak OBC Fauj Singh 6
247709171 Tanu Saini OBC Mange Ram 7
247709096 Bushra Salmani OBC Mohd Afjaal 8
247709192 Anishka Saini OBC Sandeep Saini 9
247709205 Rashi OBC Dayaram Prajapati 10
247709058 Anshika OBC Sunil Kumar 11
247709156 Aayushi OBC Amit Choudhary 12
247709204 Nikki Saini OBC Pawan Kumar 13
247709178 Ritika Dhiman OBC Hariom Dhiman 14
247709157 Priya OBC Ramesh Chand 15
247709202 Kesar OBC Jai Kiran 16

Note :
1. Admission is subject to availability of seats and fulfillment of minimum eligibility criteria.
2. Error, if any, subject to rectification.


